
Elinor Brent-Dyer’s Books and the Chalet School Series 

 

This is a list of all titles that GGBP have ever published by Elinor Brent-Dyer, and non-fiction 
and fill-in titles to the Chalet School series by other authors. You will find the non-fiction and 
fill-in titles in the list of Chalet School books, and also under their own authors at the end of 
this page. 

Last updated: 24 January 2026. 

 

Elinor Brent-Dyer 

Chalet School series 

Non-fiction 

Alison McCallum, The Chalet School Encyclopaedia Volume One, 25 June 2013, Out of Print 

Alison McCallum, The Chalet School Encyclopaedia Volume Two, 18 August 2014, Out of 
Print 

Alison McCallum, The Chalet School Encyclopaedia Volume Three, 25 November 2015, Out 
of Print 

Alison McCallum, The Chalet School Encyclopaedia Volume Four, 22 November 2016, Out of 
Print 

 

Fiction 

Helen Barber, Before the Chalet School: The Bettanys on the Home Front, 25 November 
2015, Out of Print 

Helen Barber, Before the Chalet School: The Bettanys of Taverton High, 12 November 2008; 
republished 29 April 2022, Both Out of Print 

Helen Barber, Before the Chalet School: Last Term at Taverton High, 24 April 2018, Out of 
Print 

Helen Barber, Chalet School World: Short Stories, 19 November 2013, Out of Print 

Various, The Chalet School Christmas Story Book, 8 October 2007, Out of Print 

Helen Barber & Katherine Bruce, Tales from the Chalet School, 20 June 2023, Out of Print 

Adrianne Fitzpatrick, More Tales from the Chalet School … and Beyond, 28 November 2024, 
Out of Print 

[Lisa Townsend, Further Tales from the Chalet School, being published April/May 2026] 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Short Stories, 1 December 2004, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Chalet Club News Letters, 15 July 2004; republished 7 June 2016, Both 
Out of Print 



Elinor Brent-Dyer, The School at the Chalet (01), 15 September 2005, Out of Print; 
Centenary Edition, 6 August 2025, In Print 

Amy Fletcher, Simone at the Chalet School (01+), 6 August 2025, In Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Jo of the Chalet School (02), 6 September 2011, Out of Print 

Jane Berry, The Guides of the Chalet School (02a), 16 November 2009, Out of Print 

Caroline German, Juliet of the Chalet School (02b), 2 October 2006, Out of Print; [being 
republished April/May 2026] 

Caroline German, Deira Joins the Chalet School (02c), 15 September 2010, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Princess of the Chalet School (03), 4 November 2014, Out of Print 

Katherine Bruce, Juniors of the Chalet School (03a), 29 November 2016, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Head Girl of the Chalet School (04), 15 October 2013, Out of Print 

Katherine Bruce, The Chalet School and Cornelia (04a), 20 March 2019, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Rivals of the Chalet School (05), 25 March 2015, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Eustacia Goes to the Chalet School (06), 26 February 2016; republished 18 
June 2021, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Chalet School and Jo (07), 15 August 2017, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Chalet Girls in Camp (08), 19 March 2010, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Exploits of the Chalet Girls (09), 18 June 2019, Out of Print 

Adrianne Fitzpatrick, The Chalet School Annexe (09a), 11 December 2018, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Chalet School and the Lintons (10), 20 March 2020, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The New House at the Chalet School (11), 13 May 2008, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Jo Returns to the Chalet School (12), 9 February 2021, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Chalet Girls Cook Book (12a), 16 November 2009, Out of Print 

Katherine Bruce, The Müller Twins at the Chalet School (12b), 20 November 2012, Out of 
Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The New Chalet School (13), 7 July 2009, Out of Print 

Carol Allan, Gillian of the Chalet School (13a), 10 January 2001; republished 11 April 2006; 
republished 24 April 2018, All Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Chalet School in Exile (14), 11 April 2003; republished 27 August 
2009; republished 27 August 2019, All Out of Print 

[Katherine Bruce, The Chalet School in Peril (14+), being published in early 2026] 

Amy Fletcher, A Refuge for the Chalet School (14a), 29 November 2019, Out of Print 

Katherine Bruce, The Chalet School in Guernsey (14aa), 13 November 2020, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Chalet School Goes To It (15), 3 November 2010, Out of Print 

Caroline German, The Chalet School and Robin (15a), 6 June 2003; republished 28 February 
2012, Both Out of Print 



Elinor Brent-Dyer, Highland Twins at the Chalet School (16), 24 October 2003; republished 2 
October 2018, Both Out of Print 

Katherine Bruce, Flight of a Chalet School Girl (16+), 30 August 2022, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Lavender Laughs in the Chalet School (17), 24 April 2012, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Gay from China at the Chalet School (18), 2 July 2007, Out of Print; 
republished 12 December 2023, In Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Jo to the Rescue (19), 3 November 2006; republished 18 October 2022, 
Both Out of Print 

Elinor M. Brent-Dyer, The Chalet Book for Girls, 25 March 2025, In Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Mystery at the Chalet School (19a), 1 October 2004; republished 17 June 
2014 (with 23a), Both Out of Print 

Helen Barber, A Chalet School Headmistress (19aa), 29 September 2004; republished 21 
November 2017, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Tom Tackles the Chalet School (19b), 28 May 2004; republished 26 
September 2017, Both Out of Print 

Helen Barber, The Bettany Twins and the Chalet School (19+), 16 October 2020, Out of Print 

Helen Barber, Primula of the Chalet School (19+), 1 April 2025, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Chalet School and Rosalie (19c), 23 August 2016, Out of Print 

Amy Fletcher, Sisters at the Chalet School (19d), 30 May 2017, Out of Print 

Amy Fletcher, A Guernsey Girl at the Chalet School (19d+), 24 November 2021, Out of Print 

Katherine Bruce, Peace Comes to the Chalet School (19e), 11 November 2005; republished 
20 April 2020, Both Out of Print 

Adrianne Fitzpatrick, Champion of the Chalet School (19f), 25 November 2014, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Three Go to the Chalet School (20), 27 March 2007; republished 5 October 
2022, Both Out of Print 

Lisa Townsend, A Difficult Term for the Chalet School (20a), 2 August 2011; republished 18 
June 2021, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Chalet School and the Island (21), 7 April 2022, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Peggy of the Chalet School (22), 12 October 2021, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Carola Storms the Chalet School (23), 15 August 2008, Out of Print 

Sheena Wilkinson & Susanne Brownlie, Robin Heeds the Call (23a), 17 June 2014 (novella, 
with 19a), Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Wrong Chalet School (24), 21 October 2010, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Shocks for the Chalet School (25), 18 August 2015, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Chalet School in the Oberland (26), 19 August 2003; republished 20 
November 2012, Both Out of Print 

Helen Barber, Maeve of the Chalet School (26+), 30 November 2022, Out of Print 



Elinor Brent-Dyer, Bride Leads the Chalet School (27), 4 August 2002; republished 31 March 
2011, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Changes for the Chalet School (28), 1 April 2005; republished 25 
November 2014, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Joey Goes to the Oberland (29), 25 June 2004; republished 1 November 
2016, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Chalet School and Barbara (30), 13 May 2014, Out of Print 

Lisa Townsend, The Chalet School Returns to the Alps (30a), 8 June 2021, Out of Print 

Sheryl Burke, The Chalet School at Glendower House (30+), 6 December 2024, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Chalet School Does It Again (32), 5 November 2002; republished 16 
October 2012, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, A Chalet Girl from Kenya (33), 26 May 2006; republished 16 November 
2021, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Mary-Lou of the Chalet School (34), 7 September 2012; republished 21 
August 2024, Both Out of Print 

Sarah Wright, Millies of the Chalet School (34a), 14 June 2024, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, A Genius at the Chalet School (35), 14 September 2007, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, A Problem for the Chalet School (36), 15 September 2005; republished 27 
July 2021, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The New Mistress at the Chalet School (37), 19 January 2006; republished 
24 August 2020, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Excitements at the Chalet School (38), 30 November 2007, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Coming of Age of the Chalet School (39), 16 April 2008, Out of Print; 
[being republished early 2026] 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Chalet School and Richenda (40), 6 March 2018, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Trials for the Chalet School (41), 28 February 2017, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Theodora and the Chalet School (42), 15 October 2019, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Joey and Co in Tirol (43), 3 November 2006; republished 7 June 2016, 
Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Ruey Richardson—Chaletian (44), 22 September 2009, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, A Leader in the Chalet School (45), 24 August 2020, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Chalet School Wins the Trick (46), 17 November 2022, In Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, A Future Chalet School Girl (47), 22 October 2007; republished 10 May 
2024, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Feud in the Chalet School (48), 21 October 2009, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Chalet School Triplets (49), 5 November 2013, Out of Print 



Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Chalet School Reunion (50), 3 December 2004; republished 18 August 
2015, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Jane and the Chalet School (51), 4 June 2013, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Redheads at the Chalet School (52), 31 May 2011; republished 28 
September 2023, Both Out of Print 

Lisa Townsend, Rosamund Heads the Chalet School (52a), 12 October 2023, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Adrienne and the Chalet School (53), 20 March 2009, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Summer Term at the Chalet School (54), 20 February 2004; republished 24 
September 2013, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Challenge for the Chalet School (55), 17 February 2007; republished 18 
April 2023, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Two Sams at the Chalet School (56), 25 November 2008, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Althea Joins the Chalet School (57), 31 August 2006; republished 23 
November 2021, Both Out of Print 

Lisa Townsend, Seniors of the Chalet School (57+), 25 November 2025, In Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Prefects of the Chalet School (58), 2 July 2007; republished 1 May 2025, 
Both Out of Print 

Heather Paisley, New Beginnings at the Chalet School (58a), 1999 (FOCS); 4 July 2002; 
republished 9 November 2006; republished 24 October 2020, All Out of Print 

 

Single titles with a Chalet School connection 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Monica Turns Up Trumps (CS Connector), 27 June 2003; republished 9 
April 2025, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Lost Staircase (CS Connector), 13 August 2004; republished 3 August 
2018, Both Out of Print 

 

La Rochelle series 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Gerry Goes to School (01), 2000 (FOCS); 23 January 2005; republished 8 
September 2022, All Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, A Head Girl’s Difficulties (02), 2000 (FOCS); 24 June 2008, Both Out of 
Print; republished 23 July 2024, In Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Maids of La Rochelle (03), 2001 (FOCS); 28 February 2011, Both Out 
of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Seven Scamps (04), 2001 (FOCS); 27 August 2013, Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Heather Leaves School (05), 31 May 2002; republished 3 May 2017, Both 
Out of Print 



Elinor Brent-Dyer, Janie of La Rochelle (06), 18 March 2003; republished 21 August 2020, 
Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Janie Steps In (07), 24 October 2003; republished 19 July 2023, Both Out 
of Print 

 

Janeways titles 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, A Thrilling Term at Janeways (J 01), 1 April 2005, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Caroline the Second (J 02), 15 September 2005, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Elizabeth the Gallant (J Connector), 26 July 2006, Out of Print 

 

Wynyards series 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Lorna at Wynyards (L 01), 19 November 2003; republished 9 March 2021, 
Both Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Stepsisters for Lorna (L 02), 3 March 2004, Out of Print; republished 3 
May 2023, In Print 

Amy Fletcher, Lorna’s Last Year at Wynyards (L 03), 12 December 2023, In Print 

 

Geography Readers 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Geography Readers Volume One (A Quintette in Queensland and 
Verena Visits New Zealand), 16 August 2019, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Geography Readers Volume Two (Bess on Her Own in Canada and 
Sharlie’s Kenya Diary), 24 August 2020, Out of Print 

 

Chudleigh Hold series (with connectors) 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Fardingales, 30 June 2015, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The “Susannah” Adventure, 5 April 2016, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Chudleigh Hold (CS Connector), 26 January 2007, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Condor Crags Adventure, 30 October 2018, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Top Secret, 1 March 2022, Out of Print 

 

Skelton Hall series 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The School at Skelton Hall (SH 01), 15 October 2008, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Trouble at Skelton Hall (SH 02), 24 April 2009, Out of Print 

 

 



Single titles 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Judy the Guide, 25 May 2010, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Feud in the Fifth Remove, 1 April 2014, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Carnation of the Upper Fourth, 14 November 2007, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, They Both Liked Dogs, 26 June 2012, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, Kennelmaid Nan, 18 November 2011, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Evangelical Books (Nesta Steps Out, Beechy of the Harbour School, 
and Leader in Spite of Herself), 23 March 2021, Out of Print 

Elinor Brent-Dyer, The Little Marie-José and The Little Missus, 20 March 2023, Out of Print 
 
 

Separate list of the Chalet School non-fiction and fill-ins, by author 
 

Carol Allan 

Carol Allan, Gillian of the Chalet School (13a), 10 January 2001; republished 11 April 2006; 
republished 24 April 2018, All Out of Print 

 

Helen Barber 

Helen Barber, Before the Chalet School: The Bettanys on the Home Front, 25 November 
2015, Out of Print 

Helen Barber, Before the Chalet School: The Bettanys of Taverton High, 12 November 2008; 
republished 29 April 2022, Both Out of Print 

Helen Barber, Before the Chalet School: Last Term at Taverton High, 24 April 2018, Out of 
Print 

Helen Barber, Chalet School World: Short Stories, 19 November 2013, Out of Print 

Helen Barber, A Chalet School Headmistress (19aa), 29 September 2004; republished 21 
November 2017, Both Out of Print 

Helen Barber, The Bettany Twins and the Chalet School (19+), 16 October 2020, Out of Print 

Helen Barber, Primula of the Chalet School (19+), 1 April 2025, Out of Print 

Helen Barber, Maeve of the Chalet School (26+), 30 November 2022, Out of Print 

 

Helen Barber & Katherine Bruce 

Helen Barber & Katherine Bruce, Tales from the Chalet School, 20 June 2023, Out of Print 

 

 



Jane Berry 

Jane Berry, The Guides of the Chalet School (02a), 16 November 2009, Out of Print 

 

Katherine Bruce 

Katherine Bruce, Juniors of the Chalet School (03a), 29 November 2016, Out of Print 

Katherine Bruce, The Chalet School and Cornelia (04a), 20 March 2019, Out of Print 

Katherine Bruce, The Müller Twins at the Chalet School (12b), 20 November 2012, Out of 
Print 

[Katherine Bruce, The Chalet School in Peril (14+), being published in early 2026] 

Katherine Bruce, The Chalet School in Guernsey (14aa), 13 November 2020, Out of Print 

Katherine Bruce, Flight of a Chalet School Girl (16+), 30 August 2022, Out of Print 

Katherine Bruce, Peace Comes to the Chalet School (19e), 11 November 2005; republished 
20 April 2020, Both Out of Print 

 

Sheryl Burke 

Sheryl Burke, The Chalet School at Glendower House (30+), 6 December 2024, Out of Print 

 

Adrianne Fitzpatrick 

Adrianne Fitzpatrick, The Chalet School Annexe (09a), 11 December 2018, Out of Print 

Adrianne Fitzpatrick, Champion of the Chalet School (19f), 25 November 2014, Out of Print 

Adrianne Fitzpatrick, More Tales from the Chalet School … and Beyond, 28 November 2024, 
Out of Print 

 

Amy Fletcher 

Amy Fletcher, A Refuge for the Chalet School (14a), 29 November 2019, Out of Print 

Amy Fletcher, Sisters at the Chalet School (19d), 30 May 2017, Out of Print 

Amy Fletcher, A Guernsey Girl at the Chalet School (19d+), 24 November 2021, Out of Print 

Amy Fletcher, Lorna’s Last Year at Wynyards (L 03), 12 December 2023, In Print 

Amy Fletcher, Simone at the Chalet School (1+), 6 August 2025, In Print 

 

Caroline German 

Caroline German, Juliet of the Chalet School (02b), 2 October 2006, Out of Print; [being 
republished April/May 2026] 



Caroline German, Deira Joins the Chalet School (02c), 15 September 2010, Out of Print 

Caroline German, The Chalet School and Robin (15a), 6 June 2003; republished 28 February 
2012, Both Out of Print 

 

Alison McCallum 

Alison McCallum, The Chalet School Encyclopaedia Volume One, 25 June 2013, Out of Print 

Alison McCallum, The Chalet School Encyclopaedia Volume Two, 18 August 2014, Out of 
Print 

Alison McCallum, The Chalet School Encyclopaedia Volume Three, 25 November 2015, Out 
of Print 

Alison McCallum, The Chalet School Encyclopaedia Volume Four, 22 November 2016, Out of 
Print 

 

Heather Paisley 

Heather Paisley, New Beginnings at the Chalet School (58a), 1999 (FOCS); 4 July 2002; 
republished 9 November 2006; republished 24 October 2020, All Out of Print  

 

Lisa Townsend 

Lisa Townsend, A Difficult Term for the Chalet School (20a), 2 August 2011; republished 18 
June 2021, Both Out of Print 

Lisa Townsend, The Chalet School Returns to the Alps (30a), 8 June 2021, Out of Print 

Lisa Townsend, Rosamund Heads the Chalet School (52a), 12 October 2023, Out of Print 

Lisa Townsend, Seniors of the Chalet School (57+), 25 November 2025, In Print 

[Lisa Townsend, Further Tales from the Chalet School, being published April/May 2026] 

 

Sarah Wright 

Sarah Wright, Millies of the Chalet School (34a), 14 June 2024, Out of Print 

 

Various 

Various, The Chalet School Christmas Story Book, 8 October 2007, Out of Print 

 

Sheena Wilkinson & Susanne Brownlie 

Sheena Wilkinson & Susanne Brownlie, Robin Heeds the Call (23a), 17 June 2014 (novella, 
with 19a), Out of Print 


